2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March

Monday 23 March

ROUND TWO
Tuesday 31 March

Tuesday 31 March

ROUND THREE
Tuesday 14 April

Monday 13 April

ROUND FOUR
Tuesday 21 April

Monday 20 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

ROUND SIX

Tuesday 19 May

Monday 18 May

11:00am

7:30am

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

11:00am

11:00am

NORTH
BLACK DIVISION

1st Tee Lakelands
1st Tee Royal Perth
1st Tee Mount Lawley
1st Tee Q Joondalup
1st Tee Mount Lawley
1st Tee Lakelands
1st Tee Q Joondalup
1st Tee Royal Perth
10th Tee Lakelands
1st Tee Mount Lawley
1st Tee Q Joondalup
1st Tee Royal Perth

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

o
#
i
golf
Golf: Makes life better.

Mount Lawley

Joondalup

Lakelands

Royal Perth

Joondalup

Royal Perth

Lakelands

Mount Lawley

Joondalup

Royal Perth

Mount Lawley

Lakelands

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March

Monday 23 March

ROUND TWO
Monday 30 March

Monday 30 March

ROUND THREE
Monday 13 April

Monday 13 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 20 April

Monday 20 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 11 May

Monday 11 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 18 May

Monday 18 May

11:00am

9:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

9:00am

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

9:00am

BLUE DIVISION

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

NORTH

Lakelands

The Vines

Chequers

Wanneroo

Chequers

Lakelands

Lakelands

The Vines

Wanneroo

Chequers

Wanneroo

The Vines

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

o
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Golf: Makes life better.

Chequers

Wanneroo

Lakelands

The Vines

Wanneroo

The Vines

Wanneroo

Chequers

Lakelands

The Vines

Chequers

Lakelands

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March

Monday 23 March

ROUND TWO
Monday 30 March

Monday 30 March

ROUND THREE
Tuesday 14 April

Tuesday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 20 April

Monday 20 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 18 May

Monday 18 May

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

GREEN DIVISION

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

NORTH

WAGC

Cottesloe

Lake Karrinyup

Nedlands

WAGC

Lake Karrinyup

Lake Karrinyup

Cottesloe

Nedlands

WAGC

Nedlands

Cottesloe

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

.
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golf

Golf. Makes life better.

Lake Karrinyup

Nedlands

WAGC

Cottesloe

Nedlands

Cottesloe

Nedlands

WAGC

Lake Karrinyup

Cottesloe

WAGC

Lake Karrinyup

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March

Monday 23 March

ROUND TWO

Monday 30 March

Monday 30 March

ROUND THREE

Monday 13 April

Monday 13 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 20 April

Monday 20 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 11 May

Monday 11 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 18 May

Monday 18 May

12:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

NORTH
RED DIVISION
1st Tee Hartfield
10th Tee Cottesloe
10th Tee Chequers
1st Tee Mosman Park
10th Tee Chequers
1st Tee Hartfield
1st Tee Hartfield
10th Tee Cottesloe
1st Tee Mosman Park
10th Tee Chequers
1st Tee Mosman Park
10th Tee Cottesloe

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

"
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golf
Golf: Makes life better.

Chequers

Mosman Park

Hartfield

Cottesloe

Mosman Park

Cottesloe

Mosman Park

Chequers

Hartfield

Cottesloe

Chequers

Hartfield

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March

Monday 23 March

ROUND TWO

Tuesday 31 March

Monday 30 March

ROUND THREE

Tuesday 14 April

Monday 13 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 20 April

Monday 20 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 18 May

Monday 18 May

12:00pm

9:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

9:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

9:00am

NORTH

WHITE DIVISION

10th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

4th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

4th Tee

10th Tee

4th Tee

10th Tee

WAGC

The Vines

Hartfield

Mosman Park

WAGC

Hartfield

Hartfield

The Vines

Mosman Park

WAGC

Mosman Park

The Vines

'S

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S
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golf

Golf. Makes life better.

Hartfield

Mosman Park

WAGC

The Vines

Mosman Park

The Vines

Mosman Park

WAGC

Hartfield

The Vines

WAGC

Hartfield

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March

Monday 23 March

ROUND TWO

Tuesday 31 March

Monday 30 March

ROUND THREE

Tuesday 14 April

Tuesday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 20 April

Monday 20 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 18 May

Monday 18 May

12:00pm

9:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

11:30am

12:00pm

11:00am

YELLOW DIVISION

10th Tee

9th Tee

10th Tee

6th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

9th Tee

6th Tee

10th Tee

6th Tee

9th Tee

NORTH

Lake Karrinyup

Royal Perth

Mount Lawley

Nedlands

Mount Lawley

Lake Karrinyup

Lake Karrinyup

Royal Perth

Nedlands

Mount Lawley

Nedlands

Royal Perth

'S

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS
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golf

Golf: Makes life better.

Mount Lawley

Nedlands

Lake Karrinyup

Royal Perth

Nedlands

Royal Perth

Nedlands

Mount Lawley

Lake Karrinyup

Royal Perth

Mount Lawley

Lake Karrinyup

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March
Monday 23 March
ROUND TWO
Monday 30 March
Monday 30 March
ROUND THREE
Monday 13 April
Tuesday 14 April
ROUND FOUR
Monday 20 April
Monday 20 April
ROUND FIVE
Monday 11 May
Monday 11 May
ROUND SIX
Monday 18 May

Monday 18 May

12:30pm

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

12:30pm

11:30am

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

ORANGE DIVISION

1st Tee

1st Tee

Ist Tee

10th Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

Ist Tee

10th Tee

Ist Tee

10th Tee

Ist Tee

NORTH

Lake Karrinyup

Cottesloe

Sun City

Wanneroo

Sun City

Lake Karrinyup

Lake Karrinyup

Cottesloe

Wanneroo

Sun City

Wanneroo

Cottesloe

VS

'S

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

'S

'S
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L
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golf

Golf: Makes life better.

Sun City

Wanneroo

Lake Karrinyup

Cottesloe

Wanneroo

Cottesloe

Wanneroo

Sun City

Lake Karrinyup

Cottesloe

Sun City

Lake Karrinyup

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March
Monday 23 March
ROUND TWO
Tuesday 31 March
Tuesday 31 March
ROUND THREE
Tuesday 14 April
Monday 13 April
ROUND FOUR
Tuesday 21 April
Monday 20 April
ROUND FIVE
Monday 11 May
Tuesday 12 May
ROUND SIX
Tuesday 19 May

Monday 18 May

11:00am

9:30am

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

9:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

9:30am

PURPLE DIVISION

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee L

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee D

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee D

1st Tee

NORTH

Sea View

The Vines

Mount Lawley

Joondalup

Mount Lawley

Sea View

Joondalup

The Vines

Sea View

Mount Lawley

Joondalup

The Vines

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

"
3
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golf
Golf: Makes life better.

Mount Lawley

Joondalup

Sea View

The Vines

Joondalup

The Vines

Sea View

Mount Lawley

Joondalup

The Vines

Mount Lawley

Sea View

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



2026 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 23 March
Monday 23 March
ROUND TWO
Monday 30 March
Monday 30 March
ROUND THREE
Monday 13 April
Monday 13 April
ROUND FOUR
Monday 20 April
Monday 20 April
ROUND FIVE
Monday 11 May
Monday 11 May
ROUND SIX
Monday 18 May

Monday 18 May

11:30am

9:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

9:30am

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

9:30am

NORTH
SILVER DIVISION

1st Tee Lakelands
10th Tee The Vines
10th Tee Sun City
1st Tee Wanneroo
10th Tee Sun City
1st Tee Lakelands
1st Tee Lakelands
10th Tee The Vines
1st Tee Wanneroo
10th Tee Sun City
1st Tee Wanneroo
10th Tee The Vines

VS

'S

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

L ]
L

2

golf

Golf: Makes life better.

Sun City

Wanneroo

Lakelands

The Vines

Wanneroo

The Vines

Wanneroo

Sun City

Lakelands

The Vines

Sun City

Lakelands

FINALS: Monday 25 May / Tuesday 26 May - Lakelands and Mandurah

Last Updated 23/01/2026 2:14 PM



